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Description

200904030001
23210

04/03/2009
01:47:16

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLER
BENNY L

200904010001
19790

04/01/2009
04:11:57

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JONES, BILLY
P

200603140001
19710

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200906080002
16970

06/08/2009
12:34:40

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIETH WILLIE
J

200906110002
23210

06/11/2009
12:35:53

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHISM
TIMOTHY M

200906110002
23220

06/11/2009
12:35:54

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OTIS ALAN

200906110002
23230

06/11/2009
12:35:55

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GULLEDGE
WILLIAM A

200910190003
92800

10/19/2009
12:40:00

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DEGGINGER
ROBERT C

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200910120003
84500

10/12/2009
09:54:07

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LOGGINS
TAMMY

Instr
#:20090602000
208570

200910150003
89600

10/15/2009
10:45:45

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH ROBIN

200911060004
15820

11/06/2009
12:02:01

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KELLER
BENNY L

Instr
#:20090403000
123210

200901070000
04540

01/07/2009
12:38:11

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
JIMMY

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200902060000
40620

02/06/2009
12:48:39

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WOOLSTEEN
TOMMY

Other:SEE
INST

200905040001
65140

05/04/2009
03:43:14

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JEFFERY

200907210002
79590

07/21/2009
10:12:36

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MADISON
ANTHONY

200907210002
79600

07/21/2009
10:12:37

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MADISON
REBECCA

200908310003
34370

08/31/2009
09:33:17

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS SUGGS
ELBERT

Other:SEE
INST


