Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200904030001 23210	04/03/2009 01:47:16	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLER BENNY L						Description
200904010001 19790	04/01/2009 04:11:57	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	JONES, BILLY P					200603140001 19710	Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200906080002 16970	06/08/2009 12:34:40	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIETH WILLIE J						
200906110002 23210	06/11/2009 12:35:53	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHISM TIMOTHY M						
200906110002 23220	06/11/2009 12:35:54	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OTIS ALAN						
200906110002 23230	06/11/2009 12:35:55	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GULLEDGE WILLIAM A						
200910190003 92800	10/19/2009 12:40:00	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEGGINGER ROBERT C						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200910120003 84500	10/12/2009 09:54:07	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LOGGINS TAMMY					Instr #:20090602000 208570	
200910150003 89600	10/15/2009 10:45:45	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH ROBIN						
200911060004 15820	11/06/2009 12:02:01	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KELLER BENNY L					Instr #:20090403000 123210	
200901070000 04540	01/07/2009 12:38:11	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS, JIMMY						Sec:8 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200902060000 40620	02/06/2009 12:48:39	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WOOLSTEEN TOMMY						Other:SEE INST
200905040001 65140	05/04/2009 03:43:14	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JEFFERY						
200907210002 79590	07/21/2009 10:12:36	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MADISON ANTHONY						
200907210002 79600	07/21/2009 10:12:37	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MADISON REBECCA						
200908310003 34370	08/31/2009 09:33:17	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SUGGS ELBERT						Other:SEE INST